Siemens AG

SIMATIC S7 3964(R)IRK512



SIMATIC S7 3964(R)/RK512

PLC
1
3
2
6
3
7
4
19
GP-Pro EX
5
24

GP-Pro EX




Siemens

SIMATIC S7 3964(R)/RK512

CPU

I/F

SIMATIC
S7-300

CPU312IFM
CPU313
CPU314
CPU3L4IFM
CPU315
CPU315-2 DP
CPU316
CPU316-2 DP
CPU318-2

CP341 RS232C

RS232C

24

CP341 RS422/485

RS422/485
4

10

25

SIMATIC
S7-400

CPU412-1
CPU412-2 DP
CPU413-1
CPU413-2 DP
CPU414-1
CPU414-2 DP
CPU414-3 DP
CPU416-1
CPU416-2 DP
CPU416-3 DP
CPU417-4

CP441-2
+ IF963-RS232

RS232C

13

24

CP441-2
+ IF963-X27

RS422/485
4

16

25

GP-Pro EX




SIMATIC S7 3964(R)/RK512

m |[PC COM
IPC COM
IPC
RS-232C RS-422/485(4 ) | RS-422/485(2 )
1
PS-2000B com1 ) COM?2 i )
COM3 COM4
PS-3450A PS-3451A 12 1 2 1 2
Pe3000.BA PS300LBp | COML COM2 COM?2 COM2
PS-3650A PS-3651A comr 1! - -
PS-3700A (Pentium®4-M) | com1 ! com2 1! 2 2
PS-3710A comMs 2 coma COM3 COM3
PS-3711A comi ! com2 ?2 |com2 2 com2 2
PL-3000B  PL-3600T comi * 2
PL-3600K PL-3700T com2 ! coms comr 1t 2 comr 1 2
PL-3700K PL-3900T ComM4
1 RIBV IPC
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RS-232C
1 OFf ! OFF
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RS-232C
3 OFF
4 OFF | SD(TXD)
5 OFF SD(TXD) (2200)
6 OFF RD(RXD) (2200)
7 OFF SDA(TXA) RDA(RXA)
8 OFF SDB(TXB) RDB(RXB)
9 OFF
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10 OFF
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1 OFF
2 ON
3 ON
4 OFF SD(TXD)
5 OFF SD(TXD) (2200))
6 OFF RD(RXD) (2200))
7 OFF SDA(TXA) RDA(RXA)
8 OFF SDB(TXB) RDB(RXB)
9 OFF
m oFF RS(RTS)
RS-422/485 2
1 OFF
2 ON
3 ON
4 OFF SD(TXD)
5 OFF SD(TXD) (2200)
6 OFF RD(RXD) (2209)
7 ON SDA(TXA) RDA(RXA)
8 ON SDB(TXB) RDB(RXB)
9 ON
T on RS(RTS)
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©)
CPU

(4) [HW Config]
RACK

®)

(6)
U]

(8) CPUxxx-xDP

©)
(10)

(11)[MPI

(12) MPI(1) 187.5 Kbps

Address

(13)[Network Settings]
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SIMATIC Manager
[OK]

[Insert] — [Station] - [ CPU ] [1 SIMATIC 400 Station]

[ CPU ] [SIMATIC 400(1)]

[Hardware]

[ CPU 1-1
] [SIMATIC 400] - [RACK-400]
CPU
[Properties - PROFIBUS interface DP]
[ ]
CPU
[Properties]
[Properties]
[Address] GP-Pro EX PLC

[Transmission rate]

[Highest MPI address]

[Transmission rate]

(14)

(15)

[187.5Kbps]
[Change]

Highest MPI address

[OK]
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(16) [ CPU ] [Blocks] [OB1]
A7)
CALL “P_RCV RK" , DE7
EN T : =TRIJE
2] t=FALSE
LADDR =256
LE_NO =
DEE_NO =
L_TVP -
L_N0 =
L_0FFZET: =
L_CF BYT:=
L_CF BIT:=
BDE =
ERROR =
LEN =
STATUS =
(18) CPU [Hardware]
(19)
(20) [Parameter]
(21)Parameter [Protocol] [RK512]
[Protocol]
(22)[Protocol] [RK 512]
With Block Check
Use Default Values
Transmission Rate 9600 bps
Stop Bits 1
Parity Even
Priority Low
(23) [OK]
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|
Q) SIMATIC Manager
[OK]
2 [Insert] — [Station] - [ CPU ]
3) [ CPU ] CPU
[Hardware]
(4) [HW Config] [ CPU 1-1
RACK ]
®)
(6)
(7 CPU
(8) CPUxxx-xDP [Properties - PROFIBUS interface DP]
[ ]
©9)
(10) CPU
(1D)[MPI ] [Properties]
(12) MPI(1) 187.5 Khps [Properties]
[Address] GP-Pro EX PLC
Address 2
(13)[Network Settings] [Transmission rate]
[Highest MPI address]
[Transmission rate]  [187.5Kbps] Highest MPI address
[Change]
(14) [OK]
(15)
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(16) [ CPU ] [Blocks] [OB1]
A7)
CALL “P_RCV RK" , DE7
EN T : =TRIJE
2] t=FALSE
LADDR =256
LE_NO =
DEE_NO =
L_TVP -
L_N0 =
L_0FFZET: =
L_CF BYT:=
L_CF BIT:=
BDE =
ERROR =
LEN =
STATUS =
(18) CPU [Hardware]
(19)
(20) [Parameter]
(21)Parameter [Protocol] [RK512]
[Protocol]
(22)[Protocol] [RK 512]
With Block Check
Use Default Values
Transmission Rate 9600 bps
Stop Bits 1
Parity Even
Priority Low
(23)CP341/CP441  RS422/485 [Interface] [Initial State of hte
Receive Line]  [None]
(24) [OK]
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SIMATIC Manager STEP 7 S7/M7/C7

)

2 [( CPU
| [ 1 [HW |

©)

4) Point-to-Point [ ]

ON ] [ ]
(6) [ ]

NI ] [Assigning Parameters to Point-To-Point Connections]

(8) [Protocol] RK512
© [Protocol]

(10)[RK512]

With Block Check

Use Default Values

Transmission Rate 9600 bps

Stop Bits 1

Parity Even

Priority Low

(ID[OK]

(12)

@[ 1 Point-to-Point
(14)[HW ]

(15) [ ] L1 [

(16)( 1 zXX21_03_PtP_Com_CP441
(17)[OK]

(18) CP 441 RK512 Send/Recv
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(19) CP 441 RK512 Send/Recv

(20) [Blocks]

(21)
FBD]

(22) 1
(23)
(24)

)]
(29)
(26)NetPro
@nl ]
28)[ 1
9 I ]
(30)[OK] [
(BD[OK]
GB2)[ ID] 1000
@33 ]
(34)

(35)
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[Symbols] s7 (€}

[System Data] [ 1

[ ] [OB1] [LAD/STL/

UC "SEND" // Call of FC for execution BSEND -Jobs

[( CPU

] NetPro

CPU

PP ]

Point-To-Point

]
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SIMATIC Manager STEP 7 S7/M7/C7

)

2 [( CPU
| [ 1 [HW |

©)

4) Point-to-Point [ ]

ON ] [ ]
(6) [ ]

NI ] [Assigning Parameters to Point-To-Point Connections]

(8) [Protocol] RK512
© [Protocol]

(10)[RK512]

With Block Check

Use Default Values

Transmission Rate 9600 bps

Stop Bits 1

Parity Even

Priority Low

(ID[OK]

(12)

@[ 1 Point-to-Point
(14)[HW ]

(15) [ ] L1 [

(16)( 1 zXX21_03_PtP_Com_CP441
(17)[OK]

(18) CP 441 RK512 Send/Recv
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(20) [Blocks]

(21)
FBD]

(22) 1
(23)
(24)

)]
(29)
(26)NetPro
@nl ]
28)[ 1
9 I ]
(30)[OK] [
(BD[OK]
GB2)[ ID] 1000
@33 ]
(34)
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[Symbols] s7 (€}

[System Data] [ 1

[ ] [OB1] [LAD/STL/

UC "SEND" // Call of FC for execution BSEND -Jobs

[( CPU

] NetPro

CPU

PP ]

Point-To-Point

]
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[
[ 1
]
GP-Pro EX
[PLC1]
BCC [Enable]
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32
bits
DB001.DBX000.0 - DB001.DBWO0O - )
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1
2
. GP-Pro EX
GP-Pro EX 1.4LS
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GP-Pro EX
[PLC1]
IP
e IP IP (10 ):MAC (16 )
. 10 [16 ]
RHAA035:PLC1: 2[02H]
. /
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